
 

 

 

Arts Council Santa Cruz County 1070 River St, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 831-475-9600

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Santa Cruz County 1500 41st Ave, Capitola, CA 95010 831-464-8691 www.santacruzmentor.org

Bike Santa Cruz County 345 Harvest Dr, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-425-0665 www.bikesantacruzcounty.org 

Boys & Girls Clubs of Santa Cruz County 543 Center St, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 831-423-3138 www.boysandgirlsclub.info

CASA of Santa Cruz  813 Freedom Blvd, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-761-2956

City of Watsonville Environmental Science Workshop 120 2nd St, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-515-2752 http://www.watsonvillescienceworkshop.com/ 

City of Watsonville Parks and Community Services/WPAL 231 Union St, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-768-3246 www.watsonvillerec.com

Community Action Board Inc (CAB) 406 Main St Suite 207, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-763-2147 https://cabinc.org/

Community Arts & Empowerment 240 Maple Ave, Watsonville, CA 95076 831) 724-5981 https://communityartsempowerment.org/

Community Bike Collective 345 Harvest Dr, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-234-2046 https://communitybikecollective.org/ 

Conflict Resolution Center 614 Ocean St, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 831-475-6117 www.crcsantacruz.org 

County of Santa Cruz Health Services Agency - CalFresh Healthy Living Program 1070 Emeline Ave Bldg G, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 831-454-4141 Healthy Eating and Active Living (santacruzhealth.org)

County Park Friends 870 17th Ave #2, Santa Cruz, CA 95062 831-419-1662 www.countyparkfriends.org

Digital NEST 318 Union St Building B, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-722-6378 www.Digitalnest.org 

FoodWhat?! 172 Litchfield Ln, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-588-3735 www.foodwhat.org 

Jóvenes SANOS - United Way of Santa Cruz County 4450 Capitola Rd STE 106, Capitola, CA 95010 8312751170 https://www.unitedwaysc.org/jovenes-sanos

Living Evolution  15 Madison St, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-247-3984

MAIA Foundation 9055 Soquel Dr., Suite H, Aptos, Calif. 95003  831-728-8102

MENtors Driving Change for Boys, Men and Dads 15 Madison St, Watsonville, CA 95076 8315887592 http://www.mentorsdc.org/

Monarch Services- Servicios Monarca 233 E Lake Ave, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-722-4532

Monterey Bay Economic Partnership / Monterey Bay Career Connect 3180 Imjin Rd Suite 102, Marina, CA 93933 www.mbcareerconnect.org

NAMI Santa Cruz County 542 Ocean St Suite F, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 831-824-0406 www.namiscc.org

Pajaro Valley Prevention and Student Assistance 411 E Lake Ave, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-728-5808 https://www.pvpsa.org/

PVUSD Extended Learning  294 Green Valley Rd, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-786-2100 www.pvusd.net

Regeneracion 23 E Beach St, Watsonville, CA 95076 661-805-0256 https://www.regenerationpajarovalley.org/

Santa Cruz County Office of Education 400 Encinal St, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 831-466-5600 https://santacruzcoe.org/

Santa Cruz County Probation
1430 Freedom Blvd, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-763-8070 http://www.co.santa-

cruz.ca.us/Departments/ProbationDepartment.aspx

Santa Cruz County Substance Use Disorder Services 1400 Emeline Ave, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 831-454-4050 Substance Use Disorders Services (santacruzhealth.org)

Strong One 360 Arthur Rd, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-707-5537

Sueños Youth Employment Program
229 S Green Valley Rd, Freedom, CA 95019 831-466-5708 Sueños Program - Santa Cruz County Office Of Education 

(santacruzcoe.org)

YMCA 27 Sudden St, Watsonville, CA 95076 831-728-9622 Watsonville Family YMCA - Central Coast YMCA

Your Future Is Our Business 399 Encinal St, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 831-226-1554 https://yfiob.org/
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Organization Name of Youth Group Direct Services? Contact Name Email / Phone

Arte Del Corzon Youth Arts Colletive   Monica Galvan 831-254-5969

Childrens Behavioral Health n/a Childrens' Behavioral Health Services Access Team  

City of Watsonville- Teen Action Council     Celeste Carrillo Celeste.carrillo@watsonville.gov

Community Action Board/ALCANCE Luna y Sol Youth  Mentoring, Academic support, job readiness 
and civic engagement, Parent Engagement

Yohara Ayala/ 
Maria Rodriguez

yoharaa@cabinc.org

Community Bike Collective     Kym Lacross kymberlylacrosse@gmail.com

Community Bridges Aztecas   Francisco Gonzalez franciscog@cbridges.org

Conflict Resolution Center     Karen Pulido karen@crcsantacruz.org

County Office of Education Youth Leadershp   Andres Ortiz anortiz@santacruzcoe.org

County-HSD: Family & Children's Services n/a      

Digital Nest     Monica Villanueva monica@digitalnest.org 

Encompass Thrive Hive Youth Advisory Board   Johanna Molnar johanna.molnar@encompasscs.org

Encompass Transition Age Youth Program    

HSA-Public Health-Health Communities Branch Teen Health Outreach (THO)   Nancy Willard nancy.willard@santacruzcounty.us

HSA-Public Health-Health Communities Branch Friday Night Live (FNL)   Nancy Willard nancy.willard@santacruzcounty.us

HSA-Public Health-Health Communities Branch Thriving Youth in Communities (TYC)   Nancy Willard nancy.willard@santacruzcounty.us

Jacobs Heart Teen Group   Sandy Montes sandy@jacobsheart.org

Monarch Services Youth Mental Health Council   Marisoll Lopez marisoll@monarchscc.org

PV High ASB        

PVPSA Empower Watsonville   Sofia Cuentas sofia.cuentas@pvpsa.org

PVUSD Superintendents Student Advisory Group  

Raices y Carino Queer Straight Alliance Club   Nora Yerena nora@rcfam.com

Salud Para La Gente Youth Advisory Committee Health Care via Teen Salud Mobile: 831-728-
0222

Darlene Torres dtorres@splg.org

Second Harvest Food Bank     Jazmine Ponce jasminep@thefoodbank.org

The Diversity Center Youth Meetup Group Also, Diversity Center is providing clinical 
services at PVPSA - Cybele Lolley is point 
of contact: cybele.lolley@diversitycenter.org

Meggie Pina meggie.pina@diversitycenter.org

United Way- Jovenes Sanos, YAN Jovenes Sanos & Youth Action Network   Pamela Velazquez pvelazquez@unitedwaysc.org

Watsonville Film Festival Youth Film Programs   Eugenia Renteria Eugenia@watsonvillefilmfest.org

WHS ASB        

Youth Leadership Groups


